
Hygain Interschool Darling Downs Regional Championships 

26-28th May 2023

Toowoomba Showgrounds

Teams

Show Horse  

Secondary

SH08 145 Georgie Hill NOTUS BARMAN 9 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 35  1st

SH09 265 Taylor Humphreys GRANDCHESTER SECRET ANGEL 12 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 35

SH06 146 Hayley Richter CAPREE SMART CHOICE 7 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 34 104

SH11 165 Torra Macdonald GV SUMMER LOVIN 12 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 34

SH06 109 Isabella Anderson MANDALEY LORD LICHFIELD 9 The Glennie School - Toowoomba 35 2nd

SH08 159 Ellie Michel HASTINGS FIRST EDITION 9 The Glennie School - Toowoomba 34

SH07 180 Indigo Kelly BELLA VIXEN 8 The Glennie School - Toowoomba 34 103

SH07 204 Eloise Kings FIORETTI 9 The Glennie School - Toowoomba 32

SH11 123 Abbey Gordon BELROCK NADAL 10 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 33 3rd

SH10 171 Kaida Macdonald CHARDALE DUPLICITY 10 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 33

SH08 134 Kate Frith GARNET URSULA 8 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 33 99

SH08 172 Kendra Macdonald REGAL DOVE 8 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 32

SH10 158 Sophie Brennan BEECHWOOD LAVITA 12 Scots PGC College 35 4th

SH06 162 Isla Muggleton HUNTINGFIELD LODGE TELAANE 7 Scots PGC College 33

SH07 173 Amelia Waller HUNTINGFIELD LODGE ZEUS 9 Scots PGC College 31 99

 

Combined Training 

Secondary

CT05 145 Georgie Hill NOTUS BARMAN 9 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 35 1st

CT07 101 Charlotte Ostwald FAIRBANKS IPOD 11 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 34

CT05 171 Kaida Macdonald CHARDALE DUPLICITY 10 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 34 103

CT07 131 Anastasia Topalov MJK QUARTZZ OF GOLD 12 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 33

CT07 219 Georgia Wheatley FINCH FARM CORBIN 12 The Glennie School - Toowoomba 35 2nd

CT06 126 Mia Nolan UNDIEES 11 The Glennie School - Toowoomba 34  

CT06 127 Abbey Conlan DOLLAR BILLS 12 The Glennie School - Toowoomba 33 102

CT04 188 Pippa Webster JONNY 8 The Glennie School - Toowoomba 27  

CT04 151 Jessica Angus MACARTHURS SCHOLAR 12 Scots PGC College 35 3rd

CT05 223 Phoebe Sellick ROCKIN PARTY 10 Scots PGC College 33  

CT06 225 Gabrielle Sellick PASILLA 12 Scots PGC College 32 100

CT04 205 Ivy Westley FAIR GO OREO 9 Scots PGC College 32

CT04 134 Kate Frith GARNET URSULA 8 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 33 4th

CT07 181 Geneva Searle GREY OPINION 10 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 32  

CT07 191 Simone Sorensen VIVA BLUE 12 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 31 96

CT06 123 Abbey Gordon BELROCK NADAL 10 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 30



Dressage Teams
Secondary

 D09 100 Isabella Ostwald SILVERDENE PHARAOH 9 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 35 1st

D07 101 Charlotte Ostwald FAIRBANKS IPOD 11 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 34

D05 145 Georgie Hill NOTUS BARMAN 9 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 34 103

D04 171 Kaida Macdonald CHARDALE DUPLICITY 10 Fairholme College - Toowoomba 33  

D05 204 Eloise Kings FIORETTI 9 The Glennie School - Toowoomba 35 2nd

D06 219 Georgia Wheatley FINCH FARM CORBIN 12 The Glennie School - Toowoomba 35

D07 121 Isabella Anderson BORONIA APPLAUSE 9 The Glennie School - Toowoomba 31 101

D03 180 Indigo Kelly Bella Vixen The Glennie School - Toowoomba 27

D03 135 Bella Witt JAYBEE CABARET 8 St Johns Catholic School Roma 34 3rd

D05 150 Lacie Bryen GLENORMISTON ROOSCA 7 St Johns Catholic School Roma 33

D08 167 Mya Lorenz ARABESQUE SHEYKHNNOTSTIRRED 8 St Johns Catholic School Roma 33 100

D04 115 Matilda Redding JUSTA BIT POSH 10 St Johns Catholic School Roma 29  

D04 158 Sophie Brennan BEECHWOOD LAVITA 12 Scots PGC College 35 4th

D08 151 Jessica Angus MACARTHURS SCHOLAR 12 Scots PGC College 35

D03 205 Ivy Westley FAIR GO OREO 9 Scots PGC College 29 99

D03 161 Laura Joubert BRUSTAR 9 Scots PGC College 26  

Showjumping Teams

Secondary

SJ11 159 Ellie Michel  HASTINGS FIRST EDITION The Glennie School - Toowoomba 35  1st

SJ08 130 Emily Ruhle JESTERS TRICK The Glennie School - Toowoomba 35

SJ12 219 Georgia Wheatley  ** FINCH FARM CORBIN The Glennie School - Toowoomba 35 105

SJ13 127 Abbey Conlan  * DOLLAR BILLS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 34

SJ09 145 Georgie Hill NOTUS BARMAN Fairholme College - Toowoomba 35 2nd

SJ10 142 Josephine Malone CARBURETTOR Fairholme College - Toowoomba 35

SJ14 192 Simone Sorensen YALAMBI'S KARIJINI Fairholme College - Toowoomba 35 105

SJ12 123 Abbey Gordon  * BELROCK NADAL Fairholme College - Toowoomba 33

SJ13 152 Jessica Angus SANDHILLS JINGLE Scots PGC College 35 3rd

SJ07 222 Phoebe Sellick LEROY Scots PGC College 35

SJ14 156 April Davies   ** OAKS CONSPIRACY Scots PGC College 33 103

SJ07 184 Laura Joubert PORT RAIDER Scots PGC College 33  

SJ13 154 Annabelle Rogan BENELONG PEANUT Fairholme College - Toowoomba 33 4th

SJ11 175 Lucy Benson  *** THE RADISH Fairholme College - Toowoomba 33

SJ13 101 Charlotte Ostwald FAIRBANKS IPOD Fairholme College - Toowoomba 32 98

SJ13 131 Anastasia Topalov MJK QUARTZZ OF GOLD Fairholme College - Toowoomba 31


